
200700 1 200700 Fully Paid 26/Oct/23 Demat

560000 200701 760700 Fully Paid 26/Oct/25 Demat

408000 760701 1168700 Fully Paid 26/Oct/23 Demat

700000 1168701 1868700 Fully Paid 26/Oct/23 Demat

142500 1868701 2011200 Fully Paid 26/Oct/23 Demat

200 2011201 2011400 Fully Paid 26/Oct/23 Demat

100 2011401 2011500 Fully Paid 26/Oct/23 Demat

100 2011501 2011600 Fully Paid 26/Oct/23 Demat

750000 2011601 2761600 Demat

2761600
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